
LOT 28 COBBLESTONE UNIT 2.

WD 1048-1438, WD 1336-2159,

OZBAY BUKET
304 NW AMBLESIDE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02275-128

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.00 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

05/14/2024 JS 2.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
2

310,958
6,963
40,000

357,921
114,057
243,864

HX HB 51,411
192,453
357,921

0

361,760

1336/2159 5/12/2017 WD Q I 01 228,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH R & ILLUMINADA

BUKET OZBAY

1048/1438 5/27/2005 WD Q V 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COBBLESTONE OF COLUMB

JOSEPH R & ILLUMINA
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000049618 Roof Replacement 19,000 04/15/2024

23437 SFR 629 08/01/2005

2018HX Base Yr

304 NW AMBLESIDE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,602 131.7316 147.54 383,899 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2149

BAS 2,149 100 2,149 256,821

FGR 600 55 330 39,437

FOP 66 30 20 2,390

FOP 102 30 31 3,705

FSP 180 40 72 8,605

3,097 2,602 310,958

BAS= W16 FSP= W20 S9 E20 N9$ S9 W20 FOP= N9 W16 S7  D2 R2
R4 U4  E6  D4 R4 $  L4 U4  W6  D4 L4   L2 U2  N7 W14 S34 FGR=
S24 E25 N24 W25$ E25 S5 E11 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W3N3 W6 S3 W3$ E3
N3 E6 S3 E21 N39$.

BAS

16

9

20

5.7

6

5.7
2.9

7

14

34

25

5

11 3
3

6
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FSP

20

9

20

9
FOP

9

16

7

2.9
5.7
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5.7

FGR24

25

24

25

FOP
4

12

43

3
6

3
3

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 217.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 543

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,088.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 5,220

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

6,963

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


